Vereniging 2e elftal

Klasse  Positie  Wed. Punten | Gem.
1 Halsteren Za 4 12 36 3.00
2 Juliana'31 4 12 36 3.00
3 sv Hulsberg 4 12 36 3.00
4 SC Waarde Za 5 12 36 3.00
5 sv United 5 12 36 3.00
6 RKVSC Za 6 11 33 3.00
7 VIOS'38 6 12 36 3.00
8 Arnemuiden Za 2 13 37 2.85
9 SBC 2 13 37 2.85
10 Breskens 4 12 34 2.83
11 DEES 6 12 34 2.83
12 sv Simpelveld 3 1 11 31 2.82
13 | Partij s B u 31 | 2.82
14 Horn 5 2 10 28 2.80
15 Schinveld/Arx ICT 4 9 25 2.78
16 GPC Vlissingen Za 3 12 33 2.75
17 DHV Za 4 11 30 2.73
18 Lewedorpse Boys Za 4 11 30 2.73
19 Nieuw Borgvliet 5 11 30 2.73
20 Walburgia 6 10 27 2.70
21 Taxandria 4 12 32 2.67
22 Nevelo 4 2 11 29 2.64
23 SCG 5 11 29 2.64
24 SSC'55 Za 3 13 34 2.62
25 Brakel Za 3 13 34 2.62
26 RFC Za 4 13 34 2.62
27 Duiveland Za 3 2 12 31 2.58
28 | wvBaarlo s I 31 | 2.58
29 SvC 2000 4 3 7 18 2.57
30 |w Rhelico za| 5 N 1 28 | 255
31 MOSA'14 6 2 11 28 2.55
32 sv Kronenberg 6 2 11 28 2.55
33 |Sparta'25 1 - 12 30 2.50
34 Boskant 3 14 35 2.50
35 VC Vlissingen Za 4 2 12 30 2.50
36 | TSVV Merlijn za| 4« N 12 30 | 250




37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

De Valk

TSC'04

DOSL
Wemeldinge
Den Dungen
vv Peursum
RKHSV

De Noormannen
SVS'65
Venhorst
Estria

FCRIA
Heukelum
SCG'18
uow'o2

SSW

vv GKC/RKHVC
Almkerk

LSV Boxtel
Constantia
GVV'57
Meerkerk
Virtus
Sparta'30
Wernhout
Teisterbanders
SvoC'o1

HBSV

RKSVO

Volkel

Tivoli

RKSVN

TSC

FC Tilburg
Bergeijk

DVVC

Rood Groen LVC'01
Maaskantse Boys

Za

Za
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Za

Za
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12
10
12
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13
13
13
13
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
17
10
10
10
13
13
13
13
13
13
11
11
14
12

13
13
13
13
13
13

30
25
30
25
32
32
32
32
27
27
27
27
29
29
29
29
29
41
24
24
24
31
31
31
31
31
31
26
26
33
28
21
30
30
30
30
30
30

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.46
2.46
2.46
2.46
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.42
2.42
2.42
2.42
2.42
2.41
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.38
2.38
2.38
2.38
2.38
2.38
2.36
2.36
2.36
2.33
2.33
2.31
231
2.31
231
2.31
231
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76
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

HRC'27

NLC'03

RKKSV

RKOSV Achates
WHV

Oirschot Vooruit
Sarto

vv Bevelanders
HVCH

GSV'28
Krabbendijke
sv Milsbeek
EVVC

RKFC Lindenheuvel Heidebl.

Berghem Sport
MMC Weert
De Raven
Netersel

sv Grashoek
vv Rijen
Spui

EHC
Casteren
Sporting S.T.
Haarsteeg
Altena

RVU

sv Haslou
SC Elshout
vv Menos
Oostkapelle

Luctor Heinkenszand

Zullichem
Moerstraten

Zeelandia-Middelburg

vv Sliedrecht
Oostburg
Stormvogels'28

Za

Za

Za

Za

Za
Za
Za

Za
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16
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30
23
25
25
25
34
36
27
29
29
29
20
31
31
31
31
22
22
22
24
24
24
24
24
37
26
26
26
26
26
28
28
28
28
34
36
19
21

231
2.30
2.27
2.27
2.27
2.27
2.25
2.25
2.23
2.23
2.23
2.22
2.21
2.21
2.21
2.21
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.18
2.18
2.18
2.18
2.18
2.18
2.17
2.17
2.17
2.17
2.17
2.15
2.15
2.15
2.15
2.13
2.12
2.11
2.10
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121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

SVEB
Sportclub Leeuwen
RKGSV

vv SCM

Acht

MzvC

WEC

FC Axel
Wilhelmina'26
Nieuwdorp
Sportlust'46
SC Woezik
Sportclub Susteren
vv Kapelle
Prinses Irene
Voerendaal
Dubbeldam
Bavel

DIA

Waalre
Walram

IVO

DwQ'15
Essche Boys
Heijen

CHC

HBV

Armada
Eindse Boys
Haanrade

sv Merselo
VVGZ

vv Pelikaan
RKVVO

Were Di
Heerjansdam
Nivo Sparta
RCS
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Za
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23
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34
30
26
24
28
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24
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26
24
24
16
22
22
18
18
22
12
18
32
30
30
31
29
29
25

2.10
2.10
2.09
2.08
2.08
2.08
2.08
2.08
2.08
2.07
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.94
1.93
1.93
1.92
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Bladella

Unitas'59

vv Eijsden

TSV Gudok

FC Oda

Nijnsel/TVE Reclame
DBS

Dussense Boys
Vessem

OKsV

Spoordonkse Boys
SD0'39

Groede

Nieuw Woensel

Cito

HMVV

Neerkandia

vv Kessel

GFC'33

BMR

SDO'63

Ophemert

Kakertse Boys
s-Heer Arendskerke Za
DAW

Right Oh

MULO

Clinge

Lierop

vv Rillandia Za
NVS

Groen Wit

Hapert

Daalhof

Hulsel

De Bocht'80
Meterik

GJS Za
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21
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19
19
19
17
17
17
15
24
24
24
24
22
22
22
22
20
20
20
20
20
20
29

1.92
1.92
1.92
1.92
1.92
1.92
1.92
1.92
1.92
1.92
1.91
1.91
1.91
1.91
1.91
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.88
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.83
1.83
1.83
1.83
1.82
1.82
1.82
1.82
1.82
1.82
1.81
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211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

Geldrop
Heythuysen
Jabeek
Nederwetten
SC Helmondia
Rhode
Helden
Olympia'l8
oDIO

SV Venray
Unitas

RKVV Koewacht
BEVO
DOSKO'32
America
Oranje Wit
oDC

KVC Oranje
vv Riethoven
FC Maasgouw
Unitas'30
Blauw Wit'81
Molenschot
RKVB

VCK
Streefkerk

sv Egchel
Hilvaria

sv Capelle
Philippine
Victoria'03
Sprundel

BSV Limburgia
sv DOSKO
Riel

Nieuw Lekkerland

De Zwerver
vv ONI
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14
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16
15
11
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14
17
10
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
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29
18
18
18
25
23
23
23
23
23
21
21
21
21
21
28
26
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
24
29
17
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
20
20
20

1.81
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.79
1.77
1.77
1.77
1.77
1.77
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.73
1.73
1.73
1.73
1.73
1.73
1.73
1.73
1.71
1.71
1.70
1.69
1.69
1.69
1.69
1.69
1.69
1.69
1.69
1.67
1.67
1.67
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232
233
234
235
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237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

Irene'58
Woenselse Boys
Herpinia
RKDVC

vv WDZ
Mariahout
HSSC'61
Hoogeloon

FC Dordrecht/av
vv SVC
Alblasserdam
SVL

Sleeuwijk

vv GOES
Vianen Vooruit
ASH

Jan van Arckel
Terneuzense Boys
FC Drunen
EBOH
Drechtstreek
DFC

IFC

VVR

Waspik
Oosterhout

sv Eikenderveld
SHH

Bruheze

SVME
Aardenburg
Ulysses

NEO'25

SCO
Sportclub'25
Handel
Wittenhorst
Deurne
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16
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10
17
17
12
12
12
12
12
12
14
14

11
11
11
11
13
13

20
20
20
23
23
23
18
18
18
18
26
21
21
21
21
21
21
24
16
27
27
19
19
19
19
19
19
22
22
14
14
14
17
17
17
17
20
20

1.67
1.67
1.67
1.64
1.64
1.64
1.64
1.64
1.64
1.64
1.63
1.62
1.62
1.62
1.62
1.62
1.62
1.60
1.60
1.59
1.59
1.58
1.58
1.58
1.58
1.58
1.58
1.57
1.57
1.56
1.56
1.56
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.54
1.54
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276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
2901
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302

FC Engelen
The Gunners
SC Kruisland
vv ALFA SPORT
Wolfaartsdijk
RKTVC

Beesd

ONDO

Hansweertse Boys

sV

vv Helvoirt
Beek Vooruit
Serooskerke
DVO

NSVV
Madese Boys
vv Born
Mifano
SEOLTO

sv Brandevoort
SVH'39

SV WIK'57

sv Geuldal

FC de Rakt
The White Boys
Someren
VOAB

WSC
Montfoort
Terneuzen
vv Vuren
Viola
Ysselsteyn
RKMSV

vv Alverna
De Fendert
GSC/0DS
Excellent
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13
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14
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10
12
12
12
12
14
17
15
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
11
11
11

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
23
26
24
21
18
18
18
18
18
18
15
18
18
18
18
21
25
22
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
16
16
16

1.54
1.54
1.54
1.54
1.54
1.54
1.54
1.54
1.54
1.54
1.53
1.53
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.47
1.47
1.46
1.46
1.46
1.46
1.46
1.46
1.46
1.45
1.45
1.45
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313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

Vrederust

vv Graauw

FC Roerdalen
Astrantia
RKESV

RKPVV

DESK
Volharding
Margriet
GSBW
Merefeldia
SKNWK
Sporting Heerlen
RKUVC
Colijnsplaatse Boys
SC't Zand
JEKA

Haelen
Unitas'30
Steenbergen
Jong Brabant
Real Lunet
Schelluinen
De Leeuw
HEBES

vv Zwentibold
vV Irene

sv Lottum

vv Schaesberg
FC Geleen Zuid
Bekkerveld

vv Zwaluwe
BMC
Valkenswaard
Yerseke
Caesar
Weltania

DVG

Za
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Za
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11
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16
14
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
17
15
10
13
13
13
13
13
13
11
11
11
11
14
14
14
17
17
17
12
12
12
15

16
16
16
16
13
13
23
20
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
24
21
14
18
18
18
18
18
18
15
15
15
15
19
19
19
23
23
23
16
16
16
20

1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.44
1.44
1.44
1.43
1.42
1.42
1.42
1.42
1.42
1.42
1.42
1.41
1.40
1.40
1.38
1.38
1.38
1.38
1.38
1.38
1.36
1.36
1.36
1.36
1.36
1.36
1.36
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.33



341
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343
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351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378

GESTA
Stihpout Vooruit
Elsendorp
Maliskamp
Hegelsom
TPO

MzC'11
Boekel Sport
BLC

RPC
Chevremont
Arkel

GVV'63

Schijf
Hontenisse
Boeimeer
RKVVL/Polaris
FC Bergen

sv Noordeloos
sv Brunssum
SCMH

Rood Wit V
vv Papendrecht
§SS'18

SSE

Erp

RSV
TVC/Breda

sv Oostrum
Advendo

FC Gulpen
Slekker Boys
vv Steen

vv Chaam
Maarheeze
RKVV Rimburg
Mierlo Hout
Veritas
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16
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10
10
10
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14
14
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11
11
11
11
11
11
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12
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13
13

16
16
12
16
16
12
21
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
13
13
13
22
22
18
18
18
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
10
16
16

1.33
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.31
1.31
1.31
1.31
1.31
1.31
1.31
1.31
1.31
1.31
1.31
1.31
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.29
1.29
1.29
1.29
1.29
1.27
1.27
1.27
1.27
1.27
1.27
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.23
1.23
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391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416

Sparta'l8
Willem |
Willem Il

Uno Animo
Spaubeek

sv Roggel
Wadenoijen
FC Kerkrade West
SC Welberg
Leonidas W
Passart VKC
Odiliapeel

vv Sluiskil
Vogelwaarde
vv Hoofdplaat
Conventus'03
Nemelaer
MVC
Wilhelmina'08
IVS

Urmondia
Ameide
WDS'19
RKHBS
Brouwershaven
SC Hoge Vucht
Brederodes

FC Dauwendaele
Everstein
Braakhuizen
SVSSS

WHS
Vaesrade

SSA RKDFC Doenrade

Rood Wit'67
Internos
Alliance
Boerdonk
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16
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16
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
18
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

1.23
1.23
1.23
1.23
1.23
1.23
1.23
1.23
1.22
1.22
1.22
1.22
1.22
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.18
1.18
1.18
1.18
1.17
1.17
1.17
1.17
1.17
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15



417
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421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454

RKSV de Ster
Scharn
Heeswijk
Schijndel/De Wit
Festilent

EFC

MOC'17
Brabantia

vv Gassel
PSV/av
Hulsterloo
SCV'58

Laura Hopel Combinatie
Hapse Boys
Gloria UC

VOW

KCC'13

Sint Joost
Vlijmense Boys
Toxandria
Vorstenbossche Boys
RKSVV
Zaamslag
Asperen
Baardwijk

TGG

Dommelen

DSC

Heer

Lekvogels

RWB

HHC'09

Audacia

Oranje Blauw'15
Tuldania

Beerse Boys
Bruse Boys
Klundert
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10
10
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11
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12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
15
16
12

16
16
16
16
16
16
18
18
10
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
16
17
12

1.14
1.14
1.14
1.14
1.14
1.14
1.13
1.13
1.11
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.07
1.06
1.00
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465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492

Zundert
Roosendaal
Gilze
Wilhelmina
Sportclub Irene
Nooit Gedacht
DESM

vv Veere

sv Reeshof
0sC'45
Wijnandia
RKVVM
Brevendia

vv Schimmert
FCV Venlo

vv Kruiningen
DVO'60

SAB
Raamsdonk
RKDSV

Liessel

vv Keer

RKTSV

Reuver
Koningslust
Belfeldia
Milheezer Boys
ELI

EWC'46
Amstenrade
De Zwaluw
Berkdijk
VIVOO

sv Ruwaard

vv BZS

sv Blerick
SIvv
Grenswachters
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